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NRA Smallbore Long Range Match 2024 - 200x

Sunday 24th March

F Class
1 John Mead
Winner of the 200x NRA Gold Medal
2 Gavin Moffatt
Winner of the 200x NRA Silver Medal
3 John Campbell-Smith
Winner of the 200x NRA Bronze Medal
4 Kevin Sayers
5 Philip Morgan
6 Paul Russell
7  Michael Pearson
8 Michael Townsend
9 Michael Gallivan
10 Steve Isherwood
11  Chris Hazlehurst
12 Peter Jones
13 Steven James
Match Rifle
1  Martin Watkins
Winner of the 200x NRA Gold Medal
Richard Kenchington
3 David Pitchforth
Target Rifle
1 Simon Edwards
Winner of the 200x NRA Gold Medal
2 Timothy Bedwell
Winner of the 200x NRA Silver Medal
3 Jamie Wyllie
4 Peter Francis
5 Gary Shenton
6 Carole Silver
Service Rifle
1 Blair Drummond

Winner of the 200x NRA Gold Medal

2 Chris

Hazlehurst

LRRFC

Windsor RC

East of Scotland Rifle Club

101 Rifle Club

NRA

Bridlington Rifle & Pistol Club

27th London (Putney) RC

NLRC

LRRFC

NRA

LRRFC

Tunbridge Wells Target Shooting Club
Cinque Ports Rifle and Pistol Club

Abergavenny Rifle & Pistol Club

NLRC
Newbury Rifle & Pistol Club

Harwell Target Shooting Club
Stock Exchange

Windsor RC

Chichester R&P Club

SC Derby R&P Club

NRA

LERA

LRRFC

Total
68.6x

67.6x

67.4x

64.3x
63.3x
62.4x
61.2x
60.3x
59.1x
58.1x
57.1x
56.1x
52.2x

Total
61.3x

61.1x
56.1x

Total
63.3x

59.3x
58.0x
54.2x
52.0x
26.2x

Total
55.1x

47.0x
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NRA Smallbore Long Range Match 2024 - 300x

F Class
1 Peter Jones
Winner of the 300x NRA Gold Medal
2  Kevin Sayers
Winner of the 300x NRA Silver Medal
3 John Campbell-Smith
Winner of the 300x NRA Bronze Medal
4 Chris Hazlehurst
5 John Mead
6 Gavin Moffatt
7 Paul Russell
8 Michael Gallivan
9 Philip Morgan
10 Steve Isherwood
11 Michael Pearson
12 Steven James
13  Michael Townsend
Match Rifle
1  Martin Watkins
Winner of the 300x NRA Gold Medal
Richard Kenchington
David Pitchforth
Target Rifle
1 Jamie Wyllie
Winner of the 300x NRA Gold Medal
2 Simon Edwards
Winner of the 300x NRA Silver Medal
3 Timothy Bedwell
4 Gary Shenton
5 Carole Silver
6 Peter Francis
Service Rifle
1 Blair Drummond

Winner of the 300x NRA Gold Medal

2 Chris

Hazlehurst

Sunday 24th March

Tunbridge Wells Target Shooting Club

101 Rifle Club

East of Scotland Rifle Club

LRRFC

LRRFC

Windsor RC

Bridlington Rifle & Pistol Club
LRRFC

NRA

NRA

27th London (Putney) RC

Cinque Ports Rifle and Pistol Club
NLRC

Abergavenny Rifle & Pistol Club
NLRC

Newbury Rifle & Pistol Club
Windsor RC

Harwell Target Shooting Club
Stock Exchange

SC Derby R&P Club

NRA

Chichester R&P Club

LERA

LRRFC

Total
62.3x

61.2x

61.1x

61.0x
60.2x
59.1x
59.1x
59.1x
59.0x
58.5x
58.1x
57.2x
47.0x

Total
61.3x

59.1x
57.2x

Total
60.1x

59.2x
59.0x
56.1x
50.2x
50.1x

Total
43.0x

40.0x
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Entries: 26

NRA Smallbore Long Range Match 2024 - Aggregate

F Class
1 John Mead
Winner of the 200/300x Gold Medal

2 John Campbell-Smith
Winner of the 200/300x Silver Medal
3 Gavin Moffatt
Winner of the 200/300x Bronze Medal
4 Kevin Sayers
5 Philip Morgan
6 Paul Russell
7  Michael Pearson
8 Peter Jones
9 Michael Gallivan
10 Chris Hazlehurst
11 Steve Isherwood
12 Steven James
13 Michael Townsend
Match Rifle
1 Martin Watkins
Winner of the 200/300x Gold Medal
2 Richard Kenchington
3 David Pitchforth
Target Rifle
1 Simon Edwards
Winner of the 200/300x Gold Medal
2 Timothy Bedwell
Winner of the 200/300x Silver Medal
3 Jamie Wyllie
4 Gary Shenton
5 Peter Francis
6 Carole Silver
Service Rifle
1 Blair Drummond

Winner of the 200/300x Gold Medal

2 Chris Hazlehurst

Sunday 24th March

LRRFC
East of Scotland Rifle Club
Windsor RC

101 Rifle Club

NRA

Bridlington Rifle & Pistol Club

27th London (Putney) RC

Tunbridge Wells Target Shooting Club
LRRFC

LRRFC

NRA

Cinque Ports Rifle and Pistol Club
NLRC

Abergavenny Rifle & Pistol Club

NLRC
Newbury Rifle & Pistol Club

Harwell Target Shooting Club
Stock Exchange

Windsor RC

SC Derby R&P Club
Chichester R&P Club

NRA

LERA

LRRFC

200x
68.6x

67.4x

67.6x

64.3x
63.3x
62.4x
61.2x
56.1x
59.1x
57.1x
58.1x
52.2x
60.3x

200x
61.3x

61.1x
56.1x

200x
63.3x

59.3x
58.0x
52.0x
54.2x
26.2x

200x
55.1x

47.0x

300x
60.2x

61.1x

59.1x

61.2x
59.0x
59.1x
58.1x
62.3x
59.1x
61.0x
58.5x
57.2x
47.0x

300x
61.3x

59.1x
57.2x

300x
59.2x

59.0x
60.1x
56.1x
50.1x
50.2x

300x
43.0x

40.0x

Total
128.8x

128.5x

126.7x

125.5x
122.3x
121.5x
119.3x
118.4x
118.2x
118.1x
116.6x
109.4x
107.3x

Total
122.6x

120.2x
113.3x

Total
122.5x

118.3x
118.1x
108.1x
104.3x
76.4x

Total
98.1x

87.0x



