

Smallbore Long Range Match 200x

2024

Final Results
Sun 24 March

NRA Smallbore Long Range Match 2024 - 200x

Sunday 24th March

F CI	ass			Total
1	John	Mead	LRRFC	68.6x
	Winner of the 200x NRA Gold Medal			
2	Gavin	Moffatt	Windsor RC	67.6x
	Winner of the			
3	John	Campbell-Smith	East of Scotland Rifle Club	67.4x
	Winner of the	e 200x NRA Bronze Me	dal	
4	Kevin	Sayers	101 Rifle Club	64.3x
5	Philip	Morgan	NRA	63.3x
6	Paul	Russell	Bridlington Rifle & Pistol Club	62.4x
7	Michael	Pearson	27th London (Putney) RC	61.2x
8	Michael	Townsend	NLRC	60.3x
9	Michael	Gallivan	LRRFC	59.1x
10	Steve	Isherwood	NRA	58.1x
11	Chris	Hazlehurst	LRRFC	57.1x
12	Peter	Jones	Tunbridge Wells Target Shooting Club	56.1x
13	Steven	James	Cinque Ports Rifle and Pistol Club	52.2x
Mate	ch Rifle			Total
1	Martin	Watkins	Abergavenny Rifle & Pistol Club	61.3x
	Winner of the			
2	Richard	Kenchington	NLRC	61.1x
3	David	Pitchforth	Newbury Rifle & Pistol Club	56.1x
Targ	et Rifle			Total
1	Simon	Edwards	Harwell Target Shooting Club	63.3x
	Winner of the			
2	Timothy	Bedwell	Stock Exchange	59.3x
	Winner of the	200x NRA Silver Meda	al	
3	Jamie	Wyllie	Windsor RC	58.0x
4	Peter	Francis	Chichester R&P Club	54.2x
5	Gary	Shenton	SC Derby R&P Club	52.0x
6	Carole	Silver	NRA	26.2x
Serv	ice Rifle			Total
1	Blair	Drummond	LERA	55.1x
	Winner of the	200x NRA Gold Meda	I	
2	Chris	Hazlehurst	LRRFC	47.0x



Smallbore Long Range Match 300x

2024

Final Results
Sun 24 March

NRA Smallbore Long Range Match 2024 - 300x

Sunday 24th March

F CI		Total					
1	Peter	Jones	Tunbridge Wells Target Shooting Club	62.3x			
	Winner of the 30						
2	Kevin	Sayers	101 Rifle Club	61.2x			
	Winner of the 300x NRA Silver Medal						
3	John	Campbell-Smith	East of Scotland Rifle Club	61.1x			
	Winner of the 300x NRA Bronze Medal						
4	Chris	Hazlehurst	LRRFC	61.0x			
5	John	Mead	LRRFC	60.2x			
6	Gavin	Moffatt	Windsor RC	59.1x			
7	Paul	Russell	Bridlington Rifle & Pistol Club	59.1x			
8	Michael	Gallivan	LRRFC	59.1x			
9	Philip	Morgan	NRA	59.0x			
10	Steve	Isherwood	NRA	58.5x			
11	Michael	Pearson	27th London (Putney) RC	58.1x			
12	Steven	James	Cinque Ports Rifle and Pistol Club	57.2x			
13	Michael	Townsend	NLRC	47.0x			
Mate	ch Rifle			Total			
1	Martin	Watkins	Abergavenny Rifle & Pistol Club	61.3x			
•		00x NRA Gold Medal	7 to organomy 1 time at 1 loter oran	OTION			
2	Richard	Kenchington	NLRC	59.1x			
3	David	Pitchforth	Newbury Rifle & Pistol Club	57.2x			
-							
Targ	et Rifle			Total			
1	Jamie	Wyllie	Windsor RC	60.1x			
	Winner of the 30	00x NRA Gold Medal					
2	Simon	Edwards	Harwell Target Shooting Club	59.2x			
	Winner of the 30	00x NRA Silver Medal					
3	Timothy	Bedwell	Stock Exchange	59.0x			
4	Gary	Shenton	SC Derby R&P Club	56.1x			
5	Carole	Silver	NRA	50.2x			
6	Peter	Francis	Chichester R&P Club	50.1x			
Serv		Total					
1	Blair	Drummond	LERA	43.0x			
•	Winner of the 300x NRA Gold Medal						
2	Chris	Hazlehurst	LRRFC	40.0x			
				- '			



Smallbore Long Range Match Aggregate

2024

Final Results
Sun 24 March

Entries: 26

NRA Smallbore Long Range Match 2024 - Aggregate

Sunday 24th March

F CI	ass			200x	300x	Total			
1	John	Mead	LRRFC	68.6x	60.2x	128.8x			
	Winner of the 200/300x Gold Medal								
2	John	Campbell-Smith	East of Scotland Rifle Club	67.4x	61.1x	128.5x			
	Winner of the 2	00/300x Silver Medal							
3	Gavin	Moffatt	Windsor RC	67.6x	59.1x	126.7x			
	Winner of the 200/300x Bronze Medal								
4	Kevin	Sayers	101 Rifle Club	64.3x	61.2x	125.5x			
5	Philip	Morgan	NRA	63.3x	59.0x	122.3x			
6	Paul	Russell	Bridlington Rifle & Pistol Club	62.4x	59.1x	121.5x			
7	Michael	Pearson	27th London (Putney) RC	61.2x	58.1x	119.3x			
8	Peter	Jones	Tunbridge Wells Target Shooting Club	56.1x	62.3x	118.4x			
9	Michael	Gallivan	LRRFC	59.1x	59.1x	118.2x			
10	Chris	Hazlehurst	LRRFC	57.1x	61.0x	118.1x			
11	Steve	Isherwood	NRA	58.1x	58.5x	116.6x			
12	Steven	James	Cinque Ports Rifle and Pistol Club	52.2x	57.2x	109.4x			
13	Michael	Townsend	NLRC	60.3x	47.0x	107.3x			
Match Rifle				200x	300x	Total			
1	Martin	Watkins	Abergavenny Rifle & Pistol Club	61.3x	61.3x	122.6x			
	Winner of the 2	200/300x Gold Medal							
2	Richard	Kenchington	NLRC	61.1x	59.1x	120.2x			
3	David	Pitchforth	Newbury Rifle & Pistol Club	56.1x	57.2x	113.3x			
Target Rifle				200x	300x	Total			
1	Simon	Edwards	Harwell Target Shooting Club	63.3x	59.2x	122.5x			
		200/300x Gold Medal							
2	Timothy	Bedwell	Stock Exchange	59.3x	59.0x	118.3x			
		00/300x Silver Medal							
3	Jamie	Wyllie	Windsor RC	58.0x	60.1x	118.1x			
4	Gary	Shenton	SC Derby R&P Club	52.0x	56.1x	108.1x			
5	Peter	Francis	Chichester R&P Club	54.2x	50.1x	104.3x			
6	Carole	Silver	NRA	26.2x	50.2x	76.4x			
Serv	ice Rifle			200x	300x	Total			
1	Blair	Drummond	LERA	55.1x	43.0x	98.1x			
		200/300x Gold Medal							
2	Chris	Hazlehurst	LRRFC	47.0x	40.0x	87.0x			